
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93GODDARD MJ EE 52842 AA
1 T: 93 93HAND JF EE 62555 AA
1 T: 93 93MOORE G EE 103821 AA
4 T: 92 92HAND BJ EE 62554 AA
5 T: 91 91BATCHELOR P EE 108791 AA
5 T: 91 91BURTON G EE 116400 AA
5 T: 91 91GOODING DV EE 96459 AA
5 T: 91 91RUSSELL MG EE 44316 AA
5 T: 91 91SPERLING R EE 106006 AA
5 T: 91 91TARREN K EE 118857 AA
11 T: 89 89SAICH CJ EE 26778 AA
11 T: 89 89WILDE O EE 114647 AA
13 T: 87 87HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 AA
13 T: 87 87SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
13 T: 87 87WILKINSON P EE 95667 AA
16 T: 85 85FAULKNER ND EE 37127 AA
16 T: 85 85PRICE J EE 15004 AA
18 T: 84 84HARRISON N EE 114845 AA
18 T: 84 84MORGAN DJ EE 86740 AA
20 T: 83 83PEACOCK SW EE 103039 AA
21 T: 81 81MOODY P EE 121557 AA
21 T: 81 81SIMPSON BJ EE 1374 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88DE MULDER J EE 109562 A
1 T: 88 88LEONARD T EE 88361 A
3 T: 87 87CANN D EE 110543 A
4 T: 86 86BOWDEN P EE 80916 A
5 T: 85 85STANTON JHJ EE 38112 A
6 T: 84 84FREEMAN P EE 105062 A

Yes6 T: 84 84KEEN D EE 107127 A
8 T: 83 83THORROLD BPD EE 101497 A
9 T: 82 82REEVE WR EE 116525 A
9 T: 82 82TEE MS EE 67836 A

Yes11 T: 81 81COOK A EE 4730 A
11 T: 81 81EARL SM EE 71507 A
11 T: 81 81PARSONS DJ EE 47836 A
14 T: 80 80ALLEN R EE 120278 A
14 T: 80 80BOWES M EE 109720 A
14 T: 80 80CLIFFORD M EE 115018 A
14 T: 80 80LONDON AR EE 67762 A

Yes14 T: 80 80PLUMMER DP EE 110036 A
19 T: 79 79FRYER MP EE 39268 A
19 T: 79 79LAMBERT S EE 88770 A
21 T: 78 78BLAND JPC EE 96363 A
21 T: 78 78HARVEY A EE 125785 A
21 T: 78 78SHUCKFORD S EE 127437 A*
24 T: 74 74CLARK J EE 103063 A
25 T: 72 72WOODWARD NJ EE 82564 A

Yes26 T: 69 69CHILVERS R EE 115160 A
27 T: 65 65COX AG EE 2243 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90FOSTER J EE 117379 B
2 T: 88 88FERRIS M EE 121274 B
3 T: 84 84MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 B
4 T: 82 82LOCK B EE 105787 B
5 T: 80 80PHILLIPS L EE 122464 B
5 T: 80 80TAYLOR K EE 121907 B
7 T: 79 79AUCOTT MT EE 118791 B
8 T: 78 78BRAVERY R EE 89888 B
8 T: 78 78KING M EE 123554 B

Yes10 T: 77 77NEWELL P EE 49964 B
11 T: 76 76CORDNER R EE 125230 B
11 T: 76 76VIRGO MR EE 56613 B
13 T: 75 75MENNIE D EE 113616 B

Yes14 T: 74 74HAYNES M EE 123646 B
14 T: 74 74HOLT N EE 121660 B
14 T: 74 74TOMPKINS D EE 110337 B
17 T: 73 73BURNAGE K EE 114307 B
17 T: 73 73MITCHELL H EE 117811 B

Yes17 T: 73 73WHATTON C EE 113493 B
20 T: 72 72CORNEY AK EE 108065 B
20 T: 72 72DRAKE DE EE 59717 B
22 T: 71 71TOMPKINS B EE 129435 B*
23 T: 69 69ASHTON EF EE 51183 B
24 T: 68 68GRANT N EE 127837 B

Yes25 T: 66 66LAMB C EE 123008 B
26 T: 65 65CLARK JE EE 125675 B
27 T: 64 64DE MULDER R EE 109563 B
28 T: 60 60BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 77 77SMITH ST EE 125436 C
2 T: 76 76HARRUP S EE 125734 C
3 T: 73 73CLARK D EE 126983 C
3 T: 73 73JEFFREY N EE 126760 C

Yes5 T: 71 71HAMMOND L EE 127782 C
Yes6 T: 69 69BORMAN C EE 514665 C

6 T: 69 69COPPEN E EE 122655 C
Yes6 T: 69 69OWEN F EE 123127 C

9 T: 68 68ROBERTS SP EE 115394 C
Yes10 T: 67 67HAYNES I EE 129501 C*

10 T: 67 67NUNN C EE 123558 C
12 T: 66 66SMITH B EE 129323 C*
13 T: 65 65SMITH H EE 129324 C*

Yes14 T: 63 63COPPEN J EE 122656 C
15 T: 62 62CHAMBERS P EE 127881 C

Yes15 T: 62 62WAN JWW EE 73955 C
17 T: 60 60LEONARD S EE 128196 C

Yes18 T: 59 59COPE N EE 126396 C*
19 T: 57 57ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 C

Yes19 T: 57 57WAN JWS EE 80268 C
Yes21 T: 56 56MACCALLUM B EE 128674 C*
Yes22 T: 54 54WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C

23 T: 53 53MEAKINS AG EE 65775 C*
Yes24 T: 52 52KINGSNORTH M EE 104959 C

25 T: 51 51HARRUP P EE 124000 C
25 T: 51 51PARTRIDGE J EE 25297 C
27 T: 50 50BARROW D EE 125962 C

Yes28 T: 46 46ROBBINS J EE 125233 C
Yes29 T: 45 45WHATTON G EE 123948 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 69 69COPPEN E EE 122655 CLT

Yes2 T: 45 45WHATTON G EE 123948 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 78 78HARVEY A EE 125785 JNR

Yes2 T: 74 74HAYNES M EE 123646 JNR
Yes3 T: 71 71HAMMOND L EE 127782 JNR

3 T: 71 71TOMPKINS B EE 129435 JNR
5 T: 66 66SMITH B EE 129323 JNR
6 T: 65 65SMITH H EE 129324 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 64 64DE MULDER R EE 109563 LDY

Yes2 T: 52 52KINGSNORTH M EE 104959 LDY
Yes3 T: 46 46ROBBINS J EE 125233 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93GODDARD MJ EE 52842 SNR
1 T: 93 93HAND JF EE 62555 SNR
1 T: 93 93MOORE G EE 103821 SNR
4 T: 92 92HAND BJ EE 62554 SNR
5 T: 91 91BATCHELOR P EE 108791 SNR
5 T: 91 91BURTON G EE 116400 SNR
5 T: 91 91GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
5 T: 91 91RUSSELL MG EE 44316 SNR
5 T: 91 91SPERLING R EE 106006 SNR
5 T: 91 91TARREN K EE 118857 SNR
11 T: 90 90FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR
12 T: 89 89WILDE O EE 114647 SNR
13 T: 88 88DE MULDER J EE 109562 SNR
13 T: 88 88LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR
15 T: 87 87CANN D EE 110543 SNR
15 T: 87 87SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
15 T: 87 87WILKINSON P EE 95667 SNR
18 T: 86 86BOWDEN P EE 80916 SNR
19 T: 85 85FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR
20 T: 84 84FREEMAN P EE 105062 SNR
20 T: 84 84HARRISON N EE 114845 SNR

Yes20 T: 84 84KEEN D EE 107127 SNR
20 T: 84 84MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 SNR
20 T: 84 84MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
25 T: 83 83PEACOCK SW EE 103039 SNR
25 T: 83 83THORROLD BPD EE 101497 SNR
27 T: 82 82LOCK B EE 105787 SNR
27 T: 82 82REEVE WR EE 116525 SNR

Yes29 T: 81 81COOK A EE 4730 SNR
29 T: 81 81EARL SM EE 71507 SNR
29 T: 81 81MOODY P EE 121557 SNR
29 T: 81 81PARSONS DJ EE 47836 SNR
33 T: 80 80ALLEN R EE 120278 SNR
33 T: 80 80BOWES M EE 109720 SNR
33 T: 80 80CLIFFORD M EE 115018 SNR
33 T: 80 80LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR
33 T: 80 80PHILLIPS L EE 122464 SNR

Yes33 T: 80 80PLUMMER DP EE 110036 SNR
33 T: 80 80TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR
40 T: 79 79AUCOTT MT EE 118791 SNR
40 T: 79 79FRYER MP EE 39268 SNR
42 T: 78 78KING M EE 123554 SNR
42 T: 78 78SHUCKFORD S EE 127437 SNR

Yes44 T: 77 77NEWELL P EE 49964 SNR
44 T: 77 77SMITH ST EE 125436 SNR
46 T: 76 76CORDNER R EE 125230 SNR
46 T: 76 76HARRUP S EE 125734 SNR
48 T: 75 75MENNIE D EE 113616 SNR
49 T: 74 74CLARK J EE 103063 SNR
49 T: 74 74HOLT N EE 121660 SNR
49 T: 74 74TOMPKINS D EE 110337 SNR
52 T: 73 73BURNAGE K EE 114307 SNR
52 T: 73 73CLARK D EE 126983 SNR
52 T: 73 73JEFFREY N EE 126760 SNR
52 T: 73 73MITCHELL H EE 117811 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes52 T: 73 73WHATTON C EE 113493 SNR

57 T: 72 72CORNEY AK EE 108065 SNR
57 T: 72 72DRAKE DE EE 59717 SNR
57 T: 72 72WOODWARD NJ EE 82564 SNR
60 T: 69 69ASHTON EF EE 51183 SNR

Yes60 T: 69 69CHILVERS R EE 115160 SNR
62 T: 68 68GRANT N EE 127837 SNR
62 T: 68 68ROBERTS SP EE 115394 SNR
64 T: 67 67NUNN C EE 123558 SNR

Yes65 T: 66 66LAMB C EE 123008 SNR
66 T: 65 65CLARK JE EE 125675 SNR

Yes67 T: 63 63COPPEN J EE 122656 SNR
68 T: 62 62CHAMBERS P EE 127881 SNR

Yes68 T: 62 62WAN JWW EE 73955 SNR
70 T: 60 60BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 SNR
70 T: 60 60LEONARD S EE 128196 SNR

Yes72 T: 59 59COPE N EE 126396 SNR
73 T: 57 57ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 SNR

Yes74 T: 56 56MACCALLUM B EE 128674 SNR
75 T: 51 51HARRUP P EE 124000 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89SAICH CJ EE 26778 VET
2 T: 88 88FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
3 T: 87 87HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 VET
4 T: 85 85PRICE J EE 15004 VET
4 T: 85 85STANTON JHJ EE 38112 VET
6 T: 82 82TEE MS EE 67836 VET
7 T: 81 81SIMPSON BJ EE 1374 VET
8 T: 79 79LAMBERT S EE 88770 VET
9 T: 78 78BLAND JPC EE 96363 VET
9 T: 78 78BRAVERY R EE 89888 VET
11 T: 76 76VIRGO MR EE 56613 VET

Yes12 T: 69 69OWEN F EE 123127 VET
13 T: 65 65COX AG EE 2243 VET

Yes14 T: 57 57WAN JWS EE 80268 VET
Yes15 T: 54 54WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET

16 T: 53 53MEAKINS AG EE 65775 VET
Yes17 T: 52 52KINGSNORTH M EE 104959 VET

18 T: 51 51PARTRIDGE J EE 25297 VET
19 T: 50 50BARROW D EE 125962 VET
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